
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
9th Continental Cup Competition

Lake Placid/ORDA (USA)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SUN 09 OCT 2022

START: 17:30

END: 17:54

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Schoedler Berni, FIS

TD Greger Ivo, CZE

TD Assistant Petrov Nikolay, CAN

Chief of Competition Hanson Keith, USA

Judges

Walseth Ole, NORA

Levasseur Mark, USAB

Karjalainen Pirjo, FINC

Sydow Steve, USAD

Johansson Kelly, CANE

Hill Data

K-Point 115 m

Hill Size 128 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 6.91 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.28/10.02 Points/m

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

NAZARENKO Svyatoslav KAZ

07 AUG 2004
1

96.590.0

25. 30.

32

 3.7

30.4

30.

-0.37

WROBEL Marcin

Azs Zakopane

POL

01 NOV 2004
2

106.091.1

6. 27.

32

 7.6

51.4

28.

-0.76

DEVYATKIN Nikita KAZ

03 APR 1999
3

85.089.5

30. 31.

32

 8.2

14.2

31.

-0.82

KAVILO Henri

Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN

05 JUL 1999
4

100.089.2

31. 29.

32

 4.1

37.1

29.

-0.41

VALTO Kasperi

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

03 JUL 2003
5

105.589.8

29. 28.

32

 8.6

51.5

27.

-0.86

MUMINOV Sabirzhan KAZ

16 APR 1994
6

111.591.0

11. 24.

32

 3.1

56.8

24.

-0.31

VITEZ Patrik

Ssk Velenje

SLO

14 JUN 1998
7

119.591.4

2. 10.

32

 3.2

71.3

10.

-0.32

BELSHAW Erik

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club

USA

23 AUG 2004
8

112.090.1

22. 23.

32

 4.3

58.9

22.

-0.43

URLAUB Andrew

Flying Eagles Ski Club Inc

USA

12 APR 2001
9

112.590.1

22. 21.

32

 3.5

59.0

21.

-0.35

OBLAK Rok

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

16 JUL 2001
10

110.590.5

18. 26.

32

 4.9

56.8

24.

-0.49

DEAN Decker

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club

USA

08 AUG 2000
11

113.590.2

21. 19.

32

 7.4

64.7

15.

-0.74

VASSILYEV Danil KAZ

22 JUL 2004
12

113.590.7

16. 19.

32

 2.1

59.4

20.

-0.21

STEKALA Andrzej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
13

115.091.0

11. 16.

32

 4.7

64.7

15.

-0.47

BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

13 JUL 1991
14

114.591.1

6. 18.

32

 4.9

64.0

17.

-0.49

VIDIC Matija

SSK Ilirija

SLO

30 AUG 2000
15

112.590.3

19. 21.

32

 2.6

58.1

23.

-0.26

MUELLER Markus

SG Klagenfurt

AUT

17 JUL 2002
16

111.090.0

25. 25.

32

 2.8

55.6

26.

-0.28

LARSON Casey

Norge Ski Club

USA

16 DEC 1998
17

118.591.2

4. 11.

32

 3.7

70.0

12.

-0.37

KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

09 JUN 1991
18

115.590.7

16. 15.

32

 4.3

65.2

14.

-0.43

BARTOLJ Maksim

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

01 MAY 2003
19

116.590.9

14. 13.

33

 3.7

62.2

19.

-0.37

-4.2

WOERGOETTER Marco

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

16 OCT 2002
20

121.091.1

6. 8.

33

 3.6

70.2

11.

-0.36

-4.2

PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla

POL

20 OCT 2000
21

126.091.5

1. 3.

33

 2.2

77.8

5.

-0.22

-4.2

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
22

116.591.1

6. 13.

33

 4.6

63.1

18.

-0.46

-4.2
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
9th Continental Cup Competition

Lake Placid/ORDA (USA)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SUN 09 OCT 2022

START: 17:30

END: 17:54

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

HABDAS Jan

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

02 DEC 2003
23

121.591.3

3. 6.

33

 4.5

72.0

8.

-0.45

-4.2

HAARE Anders

Vikersund IF

NOR

07 DEC 1999
24

127.591.1

6. 2.

33

 2.0

80.3

4.

-0.20

-4.2

OESTVOLD Benjamin

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

13 JAN 2001
25

121.090.1

22. 8.

32

 3.5

74.3

7.

-0.35

MOERTH Francisco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

09 JUL 1999
26

115.090.3

19. 16.

32

 5.7

65.7

13.

-0.57

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO

02 MAR 2001
27

121.591.0

11. 6.

32

 4.5

76.2

6.

-0.45

FANNEMEL Anders

Hornindal IL

NOR

13 MAY 1991
28

125.090.0

25. 4.

32

 6.4

84.4

2.

-0.64

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
29

125.090.8

15. 4.

32

 5.6

83.6

3.

-0.56

SUNDAL Kristoffer Eriksen

IL Koll

NOR

07 FEB 2001
30

117.590.0

25. 12.

32

 7.0

71.5

9.

-0.70

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
31

HAYBOECK Michael

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 MAR 1991
32

128.591.2

4. 1.

32

 5.3

89.6

1.

-0.53

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy 7 80 -0.86 -0.45 -0.20Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  32 25 0 89.2 90.4128.5 91.485.0 113.0 32/8 31/8 31/8

 33 6 0 90.9 91.1127.5 91.5116.5 121.5
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